A

WARTSILA

Wartsila - Hong Kong Shipowners Association
Annual Joint Seminar

10" Anniversary Edition!

Dear Colleagues,

Invitation to the 10" Annual Wartsila — Hong Kong Shipowners Association
Joint Seminar

We have the pleasure of inviting you to an informative and topical seminar on
Tues 18 Feb 2014 in Meeting Room A, Hall 3G of the Hong Kong Convention &
Exhibition Centre from 14.00 — 17.30h.

Taking place during China Maritime 2014 in Hong Kong, an annual maritime event
for the Greater China region, this seminar will focus on the key areas of gas, fuel
flexibility, efficiency and of course, environmental solutions for owners and
operators.

Wartsila will also be hosting a cocktail reception following the seminar, open to all
participants of China Maritime — a unique networking opportunity not to be missed!

Please view the full agenda that follows for details of the presentations and
speakers at the seminar. We look forward to seeing you on the 18!

Sincerely,

Arthur Bowring
Managing Director
Hong Kong Shipowners Association :O?G%Ng

SHIPOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

Please confirm your attendance by Mon 10 Feb to Frances Ho
frances.ho@wartsila.com




WARTSILA

14:05

14:10

14:30

14:55

15:20

15.25
15.40

16:05

16:30

16:55

17:20

17:30 -

19.00

Tues 18 Feb 2014

Meeting Room A, Hall 3G

Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Latest developments in Wartsila's low pressure 2stroke
dual fuel technology

Updates on Wartsild's latest propulsion portfolio: Driving
efficiency and responding to market demands

How is Wartsild's LNGPac solution contributing to
owners' adoption of LNG as a fuel?
Q&A

Networking coffee / tea break

Watrtsila Services: Being a true partner to owners and
operators

Watrtsila's Merchant Ship Design Offering: A look at
some references including Crowley and VTHalter
Maritime

Wartsild's Ballast Water Management System Updates:
What are the latest regulatory updates and how is
Wartsild's BWMS addressing owners' & operators'
challenges?

EGC Scrubbers: What are the latest emissions
regulations, how are scrubbers measuring up?

Q&A and Closing

Networking cocktail reception sponsored by Wartsila in
Hall 3G, HKCEC

Arthur Bowring, Managing
Director, Hong Kong
Shipowners Association
Rolf Stiefel, Director - 2stroke
Sales

Wim Knoester, Sales
Director - Propulsion

Barry Yang, Segment Sales
Director

Arthur Bowring, Managing
Director, Hong Kong
Shipowners Association

Franz Holenstein, Technical
Support Manager

Jacob Hogh Thygesen,
Director - Merchant Ship
Design

Stelios Kyriacou, General
Manager - Technical

Ole-Johan Oby Svendsen,
Sales Engineer

Arthur Bowring, Managing
Director, Hong Kong
Shipowners Association



