



10th Anniversary Edition!

Dear Colleagues,

Invitation to the 10th Annual Wärtsilä – Hong Kong Shipowners Association Joint Seminar

We have the pleasure of inviting you to an informative and topical seminar on Tues 18 Feb 2014 in Meeting Room A, Hall 3G of the Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre from 14.00 - 17.30h.

Taking place during China Maritime 2014 in Hong Kong, an annual maritime event for the Greater China region, this seminar will focus on the key areas of gas, fuel flexibility, efficiency and of course, environmental solutions for owners and operators.

Wärtsilä will also be hosting a cocktail reception following the seminar, open to all participants of China Maritime – a unique networking opportunity not to be missed!

Please view the full agenda that follows for details of the presentations and speakers at the seminar. We look forward to seeing you on the 18th!

Sincerely, Arthur Bowring Managing Director Hong Kong Shipowners Association



Please confirm your attendance by Mon 10 Feb to Frances Ho frances.ho@wartsila.com



Wärtsilä – Hong Kong Shipowners Association Annual Joint Seminar

PROCRAMME

Tues 18 Feb 2014 Meeting Room A, Hall 3G Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre

14:05	Welcome & Opening Remarks	Arthur Bowring , Managing Director, Hong Kong Shipowners Association
14:10	Latest developments in Wärtsilä's low pressure 2stroke dual fuel technology	Rolf Stiefel, Director - 2stroke Sales
14:30	Updates on Wärtsilä's latest propulsion portfolio: Driving efficiency and responding to market demands	Wim Knoester , Sales Director - Propulsion
14:55	How is Wärtsilä's LNGPac solution contributing to owners' adoption of LNG as a fuel?	Barry Yang, Segment Sales Director
15:20	Q&A	Arthur Bowring, Managing Director, Hong Kong Shipowners Association
15.25	Networking coffee / tea break	
15.40	Wärtsilä Services: Being a true partner to owners and operators	Franz Holenstein, Technical Support Manager
16:05	Wärtsilä's Merchant Ship Design Offering: A look at some references including Crowley and VTHalter Maritime	Jacob Hogh Thygesen , Director - Merchant Ship Design
16:30	Wärtsilä's Ballast Water Management System Updates: What are the latest regulatory updates and how is Wärtsilä's BWMS addressing owners' & operators' challenges?	Stelios Kyriacou , General Manager - Technical
16:55	EGC Scrubbers: What are the latest emissions regulations, how are scrubbers measuring up?	Ole-Johan Oby Svendsen , Sales Engineer
17:20	Q&A and Closing	Arthur Bowring , Managing Director, Hong Kong Shipowners Association
17:30 – 19.00	Networking cocktail reception sponsored by Wärtsilä in Hall 3G, HKCEC	